BUDGET 9E 71-Street_ 2016-10-26.xlsx

ALBERTO PINTO AGENCY

"9 East 71 STREET" PROJECT

BUDGET DECORATION - ROOM BY ROOM

Page 1de 3

EFTA_R1_00010919

EFTA01733959



BUDGET SE 71-5treet_ 2016-10-26.xlsx

P

ALBERTO PINTO AGENCY

PROJECT

"9 East 71 Street"

DINING ROOM

Wood floor Versailles - Tining

1 marble fireplace
1 run rug 5m x em>50

2 pairs of embroidered curtains
Fabric
Upholstery
Rods
Embrodery

2 motorized shades
Painting of fabric

Ceramic walls

Canvases on the walls
canvases

1 dining table
marble top 3m40 x 1Im60

1 Miror

1 console

6 lantern ligting
2 Picture lights

2 armchairs

1 bench

26 375,00 €

59 225,00 €

12 837,50 €

3 200,00 €
9 180,00 €
30 280,00 €
7 000,00 €

Estimate: 6 000,00 €

52 534,00 €

135 300,00 €

29 500,00 €
25 000,00 €
ANTIQUES
59 640,00 €
1 000,00 €

Estimate: 40 000,00 €

Estimate: 25 000,00 €

TOTALHT 522 071,50 €

MASSAGE ROOM

1 pair of curtains
Fabric

Upholstery

Wall cover
Fabric

Installation

3 600,00 €

9 180,00 €

7 500,00 €
7 495,00 €

TOTAL HT 27 775,00 €

Page 2de 3

EFTA_R1_00010920

EFTA01733960



BUDGET 9E 71-Street_ 2016-10-26.xlsx

- J\lj
i
ALBERTD FINTO

ALBERTO PINTO AGENCY

PROJECT

"9 East 71 Street"

RECAP ROOM BY ROOM

Living Room
Massage Room

Miscellaneous

+ Agency fees

522 071,50 €
27 775,00 €
100 000,00 €
TOTAL HT 649 846,50 €

Page 3de 3

EFTA_R1_00010921

EFTA01733961



