

# **ALBERTO PINTO AGENCY**

## **"9 East 71 STREET" PROJECT**

### **BUDGET DECORATION - ROOM BY ROOM**

		<b>ALBERTO PINTO AGENCY</b>	
<b>PROJECT</b>		<b>"9 East 71 Street"</b>	
<b>DINING ROOM</b>			
<b>Wood floor Versailles - Tining</b>			26 375,00 €
<b>1 marble fireplace</b>			59 225,00 €
<b>1 run rug 5m x 6m50</b>			12 837,50 €
<b>2 pairs of embroidered curtains</b>			
Fabric			3 200,00 €
Upholstery			9 180,00 €
Rods			30 280,00 €
Embroidery			7 000,00 €
<b>2 motorized shades</b>			
Painting of fabric	Estimate:		6 000,00 €
<b>Ceramic walls</b>			52 534,00 €
<b>Canvases on the walls</b>			
canvases			135 300,00 €
<b>1 dining table</b>			
marble top 3m40 x 1m60			29 500,00 €
<b>1 Mirror</b>			25 000,00 €
<b>1 console</b>			ANTIQUES
<b>6 lantern lighting</b>			59 640,00 €
<b>2 Picture lights</b>			1 000,00 €
<b>2 armchairs</b>	Estimate:		40 000,00 €
<b>1 bench</b>	Estimate:		25 000,00 €
	<b>TOTAL HT</b>		<b>522 071,50 €</b>
<b>MESSAGE ROOM</b>			
<b>1 pair of curtains</b>			
Fabric			3 600,00 €
Upholstery			9 180,00 €
<b>Wall cover</b>			
Fabric			7 500,00 €
Installation			7 495,00 €
	<b>TOTAL HT</b>		<b>27 775,00 €</b>

 ALBERTO PINTO	ALBERTO PINTO AGENCY	
PROJECT	"9 East 71 Street"	
<b>RECAP ROOM BY ROOM</b>		
<b>Living Room</b>		522 071,50 €
<b>Massage Room</b>		27 775,00 €
<b>Miscellaneous</b>		100 000,00 €
	<b>TOTAL HT</b>	<u>649 846,50 €</u>
<b>+ Agency fees</b>		